5/27/2026

Ouicke

16

13

50020420

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



5/27/2026

Ouicke

Description Nimco WK300

Part assemblies Joystick

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
5034359 1 1 PCS Housing

5034426 2 1 PCS Pivot

4500353 3 1 Pivot

5034379 4 1 Locking plate

5034380 5 1 PCS Spring

5034389 6 1 PCS Steel ball 5 mm
5034381 7 2PCS Guide

5034388 8 2 Screw

5034417 9 1 PCS Screw M6 x 50
5034419 10 1 PCS Washer M6
5034418 11 2PCS Screw M8 x 10
5034422 12 1 PCS Washer M14
5034382 14 1 PCS Gaiter L=165
5034414 14 Gaiter L=103,5
5034386 15 1 PCS Lever

5034385 16 1 PCS Handle

5034387 17 2 PCS Bushing

60004236 13 2PCS Nut M14 x 1.5

5/27/2026 © 2025 Jost 2



